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Sprintertag 2010

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1
1

Timon Schubert
4  Hannes Korber
Jonas Nitzsche

Lauf 2

Lucas Beutel
Jonas Uhlmann
Tim Arnold

Lukas Martschink
Till ABmann
Lukas Reuschel

Lauf 3

Niclas Heidl

Tobias Knull

Paul Mdller

Hannes Donat
Viktor Vladymyrskyy
Tim Benad

Paul Schatz

Marvin Schubert
Lauf 4

Maximilian Stark
Niklas Drechsel
Peter Weigelt
Valentin Schmieder
Richard Auerbach
Dennis Axmann

5
6
7
8
a
1
4
5
6
7
8
a
1
5
6
7
8
a
1
5
6
7 Felix Tischer
8
a
1
5
6
7
8
a
1
5
6
7
8
a
1
5
6
7
8

4

4

Lucas Buchmann
Lauf 5

Tobias KuB

Rouven Raths
Jonas Henschel
Felix Schwarzenberg
Jim Eichhorn

Florian KuB
Johannes Schieweg
Peter Blum

Lauf 6

Leander Bach
Fabian Newald
Matthias Bach
Pit Zimmermann
Marcel Gottlebe
Oliver Liedel
Lukas Wiltzsch
Philipp Hofmann
Lauf 7

Tim Meinhold
Alexander Lorenz
Martin Kastner
Marcel Wetzel
Eric Jacobi
Florian Fiedler
Richard Lippold
Felix Habl

4

2
3
2
3
2
3
2
3
2
3
2
3
4
2
3

4

2001
2002
2001

2001
1999
2001
2001
1998
2002

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
1998

1999
1998
2002
1997
1999
1995
1996
1998

1996
1999
1997
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998

1994
1997
1997
1997
1997
1990
1996
1996

1993
1995
1994
1994
1993
1987
1995
1998

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

01:02,22

00:59,69
00:57,06
00:55,00
00:55,43
00:58,30
01:00,29

00:53,32
00:53,07
00:51,62
00:46,00
00:50,00
00:51,69
00:53,21
00:54,55

00:45,06
00:44,30
00:43,89
00:40,80
00:42,50
00:44,24
00:44,72
00:45,06

00:39,66
00:38,50
00:38,13
00:37,02
00:37,90
00:38,44
00:39,60
00:40,60

00:36,27
00:35,42
00:34,44
00:33,98
00:34,06
00:34,54
00:36,22
00:36,49

00:33,58
00:31,44
00:29,80
00:29,13
00:29,36
00:30,66
00:31,71
00:33,94
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Freistil Manner

Lauf 8

Florian Fischer
Danny Buchmann
Max Zimmermann
Jan Tschernitschek
Dennis Klein
Stephan Friedrich
André Eichhorn
Johnny Arnold

ONOUTRARWN =

1993
1991
1995
1984
1991
1986
1993
1994

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SSV Freiberg

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

00:28,18
00:27,97
00:27,61
00:25,63
00:26,20
00:27,86
00:28,09
00:28,44
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